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POS COGNOME NOME
PANTIERI DAVIDE
NADA LUCA
MOUKRIM IMAD
SAIEVA MAXIMILIANO
CAVALLINI CRISTIANO
FERRINI FABIO
VALGIMIGLI DANIELA
FABBRI ERIC
AMATORI ROBERTO
FERRINI LUCA
CAPECE MATTIA
BERTOCCHI LORENZO
CHIERICI STEFANO
CAMPRI DANIELE
BARUZZI STEFANO
LOMBARDI CHRISTIAN
CALDERONI MATTEO
MORDENTI MICHELE
GUGNONI MARCO
AVELLONE ALBERTO
VANDI STEFANO
PELLICONI ELIANA
BENEDETTI ELISA
BENINI STEFANO
VALDINOCI LUCA
ABATI LORENZA
ANCARANI ANDREA
GELLI PAOLA
RIMENSI MICHELE
AGNOLETTI LAMBERTO
BARRAVECCHIA GIANMARCO
GUIDI PAOLO
FAZI STEFANO
BOSCHETTI LORENZO
MANCINI FABIO
MEDICI NADIA
BERGAMASCHI ANDREA
PIRAZZINI CHIARA
DO CARMO FAYAD KENIA
TAMBURINI ANDREA
MONTANARI MICHELA
PORISINI LUCA
DIANA STEFANO
NANNI LUCA
GRAGGILONI CRISTIAN
ALUNNI SCARPETTA MARCO
ARNIANI FULVIO
CIANI MARCELLO
FRASSINETI FRANCO
MACCHNIZ ENRICO
GAROIA DANIELA
MARZOCCHI MARINA
ZAVALLONI MASSIMO

TEAM

FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

RUN CARD

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

LIFERUNNER SSDARL

ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO

ATL. URBANIA

CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI
A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS

G.P. AVIS FORLI

CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT.
CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
G.P. AVIS FORLI

FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

G.P. AVIS FORLI

RUN CARD

A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

TEAM CAPO NORD A.S.D.

RUN CARD

UISP COMITATO TERR. FORLI'-CESENA APS
TEAM CAPO NORD A.S.D.

POL. QUADRILATERO

POL. QUADRILATERO

G.P. AVIS FORLI

RUN CARD

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO
RUN CARD

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
LEOPODISTICA

G.P. I CAGNON

RUN & SMILE ASD

ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO
LEOPODISTICA

LEOPODISTICA

RUBICONE FOR SPORT - MARIANNA TRAIL
CORRI FORREST A.S.D.

G.P. AVIS FORLI

EDERA ATL. FORLI

G.S. LAMONE

POLISPORTIVA AZZURRA
POLISPORTIVA AZZURRA
ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO
TEAM CAPO NORD A.S.D.

TEAM CAPO NORD A.S.D.

RUN CARD

TEMPO

01:58:38
02:03:17
02:07:54
02:14:02
02:14:02
02:16:00
02:18:35
02:19:30
02:22:38
02:25:28
02:25:29
02:27:17
02:30:59
02:31:55
02:32:03
02:36:01
02:36:01
02:36:34
02:37:27
02:41:03
02:41:29
02:42:08
02:43:28
02:44:54
02:45:14
02:45:50
02:48:30
02:53:01
02:53:43
02:53:52
02:54:51
02:57:59
02:58:02
02:58:37
02:59:14
02:59:34
02:59:44
03:01:06
03:08:29
03:10:28
03:11:27
03:12:25
03:15:27
03:15:46
03:16:36
03:20:06
03:21:00
03:25:14
03:25:14
03:25:40
03:25:51
03:25:51
03:26:07
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SAVIOLI
D'ACUNTI
ANDREASI BASSI
BATTISTINI
CAVACCINI
MORESSA
BEVILACQUA
BATTISTINI
LACCHINI
MENGOZZI
DARI

LEONI
BERTOZZI
TARGHINI
VALDIFIORI

MASSIMILIANO
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
PAOLA
MONICA
ALESSANDRA
MASSIMO
PAOLO
GIANCARLO
LAURA
DENIS
SIMONE
LUCIA
ROBERTO
SUSI

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

TRAIL E RUNNING FORLI' ASD

RUN CARD

TEAM CAPO NORD A.S.D.
LEOPODISTICA

CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
POLISPORTIVA AZZURRA

TEAM CAPO NORD A.S.D.

RUN CARD

CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
ASD ATL. CESENATICO

CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO

03:30:46
03:35:12
03:35:12
03:38:57
03:38:58
03:44:53
03:57:00
03:57:12
04:01:43
04:26:45
04:33:07
04:35:31
04:44:06
04:44:06
04:44:07



